B Division

Name

Soares, Danilo V
Rita, Joao

Fung, Marcus
Lovatt, Amy

Robinson, Alex

Sweeney, Tyler

Constantine, Marc
James, Dale R
Tebelev, Michael
Randall, Grant

Butterworth, Nathan P

Mapira, Shever
Ignasiak, Jeremi
0O'Shea, Codi

Diaz-Guardamino, Borja

Hague, Thomas

Manimaran, Akash

Maheshwari, Shlok

Surtees, Mike ]
Burke, Mitchell R

Scoular, Adam

Rughani, Mahin
Lewis, Andrew

Chalupa, Ondrej

Chalupa, Ondrej
Alderton, Julian A
Wright, Simon

Phythian, Graham
Sanada, Tetsuaki
McLean, Robert
Jardine, Chris

Burgess, David

Team

Altrincham 1
3Cs 2

Swinton &
Worsley 2

Chorlton 2

Swinton &
Worsley 2

Swinton &
Worsley 2

Chorlton 2
3Cs 2

3Cs 2
Urmston 1
3Cs 2

3Cs 2
Chorlton 2
Eccles 2
Chorlton 2
Altrincham 1

Swinton &
Worsley 2

Swinton &
Worsley 3

Great Lever 1
3Cs 2

Swinton &
Worsley 2

Swinton &
Worsley 2

3Cs 2

Swinton &
Worsley 3

Swinton &
Worsley 2

Chorlton 2

Swinton &
Worsley 3

Chorlton 2
Chorlton 2
3Cs 2

Great Lever 1

Swinton &
Worsley 2

Performance Score Games

2468
2447

1890
2390
2062

2089

2357
2100
2049
1900
2113
1850
1992
1918
2095
2166

2012

1598

2279
2195

2294

2010
1910
2046

1954
1946
1853

1800
2162
2062
1882

2032
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Including Excluding
Defaults

100%
100%

100%
100%
100%

100%

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%

100%

100%

91.67%
90%

83.33%

83.33%
80%
78.57%

75%
75%
75%

75%
71.43%
70%
68.75%

66.67%

Defaults

100%
100%

100%
100%
100%

100%

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%

100%

100%

91.67%
90%

83.33%

83.33%
80%
78.57%

75%
75%
75%

75%
71.43%
70%
68.75%

66.67%



Name

McCarthy, Damian M
Foulkes, Stan
Boulden, David
White, Richard ]

Robinson, John

Kobryn, Peter]
Tyton, Adam
I[liopoulos, Andreas

Fung, Marcus
Flores, Marcial T
Hodgson, Christopher

Owen, Dennis
Gardner, Allan
Toole, Dave

Rabbitte, Liam F

Hodgson, Christopher

Barnaby, Nicholas MS
Pelling, Kyle

Sakic, Simeon
Barnes, Neville

Khudov, Rostyslav
Beswick, Andrew
Rughani, Mahin

Adams, Philip
Newell, David F

Wright, Simon

Espiritu, Marlon
Kierman, David

Burke, Alexander

Newell, Kieran ]
Batbileg, Chagdarsuran
O, Lee

Bennett, Mark

Parker, Ethan

Oszczyk, Michael

Team

Urmston 1
Chorlton 2
Eccles 2

Altrincham 1

Swinton &
Worsley 2

Great Lever 1

Bolton 2
Urmston 1

Swinton &
Worsley 3

Eccles 2

Swinton &
Worsley 3

Urmston 1
Bolton 2
Eccles 2

Swinton &
Worsley 2

Swinton &
Worsley 2

Bolton 2
3Cs 2
Bolton 2
Chorlton 2

Swinton &
Worsley 2

Chorlton 2

Swinton &
Worsley 3

3Cs 2
Urmston 1

Swinton &
Worsley 2

3Cs 2
Chorlton 2

Swinton &
Worsley 3

Urmston 1
Eccles 2
Urmston 1
Bolton 2
Chorlton 2
Eccles 2

Performance Score Games

2073
1887
1754
1809

2042

1991
1971
1996

1848
1981
1999

2009
1766
1919

2047

1819

1876
1864
1949
1926

1796
1806
1809

1902
1796

1996

1835
1672

1594

1773
1772
1695
1860
1779
1676
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Including Excluding
Defaults

66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%

64.29%

64.29%
64.29%
62.5%

60%
58.33%
58.33%

58.33%
58.33%
56.25%

50%

50%

50%
50%
50%
50%

50%
50%
50%

50%
50%

50%

50%
50%

50%

50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%

Defaults

66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%

64.29%

64.29%
64.29%
62.5%

60%
58.33%
58.33%

58.33%
58.33%
56.25%

50%

50%

50%
50%
50%
50%

50%
50%
50%

50%
50%

50%

50%
50%

50%

50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%



Name

Reyes, John
Wilson, Tom
Horwell, Peter
Miller, Jonathan
Davies, Brian
Clissold, Julian C

Ichim, Grieg

Busznyak, Arpad
Stanway, Darren
Bokade, Chinmay
Moan, Francis E
Lonsdale, Jon I
Connor, Michael I
Taylor, Simon ]
Tomkins, Tom

Tzortzakos, Foivos
Patrik

Khalil, Sheraz
Cawley, Paul F

Nkwonta, Kelechukwu

Malik, Hunain
Crowther, Andrew
Prittie, Joel
Doherty, Paul

Enciso, Marco

Robinson, John

Hann, R Mark
Clucas, Reg P

Robinson, Alex
Burke, Alexander

Ichim, Grieg

McLaughlin, Noel S
Hill, Jonathan S

Rabbitte, Dominic M

Furness, Robert M
Stuttard, David
Douglas, Steve

Team

Urmston 1
Urmston 1
Chorlton 2
3Cs 2

Great Lever 1
Bolton 2

Swinton &
Worsley 2

Bolton 2
Eccles 2
Urmston 1
Great Lever 1
Great Lever 1
Eccles 2
Chorlton 2
Altrincham 1

Eccles 2

Altrincham 1
Eccles 2
Bolton 2

3Cs 2

Great Lever 1
Chorlton 2
Great Lever 1

Swinton &
Worsley 2

Swinton &
Worsley 3

Altrincham 1
Altrincham 1

Swinton &
Worsley 3

Swinton &
Worsley 2

Swinton &
Worsley 3

Bolton 2
Urmston 1

Swinton &
Worsley 2

Urmston 1
Eccles 2
Altrincham 1

Performance Score Games

1692
1759
1521
1651
1606
1652

1746

1439
1490
1703
1661
1811
1719
1774
1690

1803

1786
1925
1742
1605
1386
1537
1561

1599

1802

1844
1781

1666

1455

1319

1742
1802

1786

1641
1576
1528
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Including Excluding
Defaults

50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%

50%

50%
50%
50%
50%
43.75%
42.86%
41.67%
41.67%

40%

40%
37.5%
37.5%
37.5%
37.5%
37.5%
35.71%

33.33%

33.33%

33.33%
33.33%

33.33%

33.33%

33.33%

25%
25%
25%

25%
25%
25%

Defaults

50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%

50%

50%
50%
50%
50%
43.75%
42.86%
41.67%
41.67%

40%

40%
37.5%
37.5%
37.5%
37.5%
37.5%
35.71%

33.33%

33.33%

33.33%
33.33%

33.33%

33.33%

33.33%

25%
25%
25%

25%
25%
25%



Name

Tyson, Alan G
Lamb, Ian D
McCartney, William
Eccleston, Bryony
Lane, Anthony ]

Enciso, Marco
McElvenny, Damien
MCcElvenny, Damien

Khudov, Rostyslav

Davis, Mark
Null, AJ

Sweeney, Tyler

Kakarparthi, Vijay
Middleton, Rod
Morilla, Andrew

Rughani, Atul

McGuigan-Lazo, Leon

McGuigan-Lazo, Leon

Wilkinson, Anthony DB
Quinonez-Alas, Rafael

Eduardo
Chu, Edward

Rohman, Mohammed

Wild, Paul

Ward, Stephen W
Correa, Rebecca
Feiz, Leila

Team

Altrincham 1
Bolton 2
Altrincham 1
Bolton 2
Altrincham 1

Swinton &
Worsley 3

Swinton &
Worsley 3

Swinton &
Worsley 2

Swinton &
Worsley 3

Urmston 1
Altrincham 1

Swinton &
Worsley 3

Altrincham 1
Bolton 2
Bolton 2

Swinton &
Worsley 3

Swinton &
Worsley 2

Swinton &
Worsley 3

Great Lever 1
Eccles 2

Swinton &
Worsley 3

3Cs 2
Urmston 1
Altrincham 1
3Cs 2

Eccles 2

Performance Score Games

1626
1435
1536
1611
1612

1437

1569

1569

1502

1493
1450

1398

1533
1346
1356

1172

1472

1268
1241
854

1199

854

1030
1052
1279
1250
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Including Excluding
Defaults

25%
25%
25%
25%
12.5%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%
0%

0%

0%
0%
0%

0%

0%

0%
0%
0%

0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Defaults

25%
25%
25%
25%
12.5%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%
0%

0%

0%
0%
0%

0%

0%

0%
0%
0%

0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%



